CROSSROADS MALDIVES WATERSPORTS CENTRE PRICE LIST

WINDSURFING / WING-SURFER / KITE SURFING

Group lesson (Min 3 pax, price per pax)
Windsurfing rental for experts

Private windsurfing lesson (per pax)
Wing-surfer for experts

Wing-surfer private lesson for beginners
Kite surfing lesson

Kite surfing gear rental for experts
Windsurfing short course

CATAMARAN SAILING

Orientation sailing for non licence holders

Adventure sailing with skipper (min 3 pax, price per pax)
Group lesson (min 3 pax, price per pax)

Catamaran rental for expert sailors

Private catamaran sailing lesson (per pax)

Adventure sailing with skipper (max 2 pax, price per trip)
Catamaran sailing short course (max 2 pax)

MOTORIZED WATER SPORTS

Wake board / Wake foil / Wake skating / Waterski for beginners
Wake board / Wake foil / Wake skating / Waterski for expert riders
Fun tube rides (one seater)

Fun tube rides (two seater)

Fun tube rides (three seater)

Fun tube rides (four seater)

Banana boat rides (six seater)

Seabob (per seabob)

Yamaha SuperdJet (max one pax per jet ski)

Escorted jet ski (max two pax per jet ski)

Escorted jet ski (max two pax per jet ski)

Adventure jet ski (max two pax per jet ski)

Adventure jet ski (max two pax per jet ski)

Parasailing (one pax & two pax)

Escorted Lift e-foil lesson for experts / beginners

TKO electric jet surfboard for experts / beginners

X-Jetblade & X-Jetpack for experts / beginners

1hr
1hr
1hr
1 hr
1hr
1hr
1hr/2hrs
3 hrs

15 mins
1hr/2hrs
1 hr

1 hr

1 hr

1hr

3 hrs

20 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

30 mins / 60mins
15 mins / 30mins
15 mins

30 mins

1hr

1.5 hrs

15 mins

30 mins / 45 mins
30 mins / 45 mins
30 mins / 45 mins

B All above prices are per person except for adventure jet ski, escorted jet ski & seabob

Padalos / Kayaks / SUP / Transparent Kayaks
Single kayak

Double kayak

Transparent kayak

Paddle boat for 2 pax

Paddle boat for 4 pax

Stand up paddle board lesson (SUP)

Stand up paddle board rental (SUP)

1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr

35

40

55

80

95

115
75/140
125

25

25/ 35
40

55

75

75

325

110

85

50

80

110

140

200

175/ 300
110/ 200
140

225

300

450

120/ 225
145/195
145/195
250/ 275

15
25
45
20
35
45
30



SURFING

Kids lagoon lesson (max 6 pax) 1hr
Lagoon surf lesson for beginners (min 1 pax, max 6 pax) 1hr
Intermediate surfers (min 2 pax, max 4 pax) 2.5hrs
Group surf lesson for beginners (min 2 pax, max 4 pax) 2.5hrs
Private surf lesson for beginners (max 2 pax) 2.5hrs

B Price is per person except for private surf lesson

B Group surf and private surf lesson includes 1 hr lagoon lesson and 1.5 hrs at the surf break via speed boat
B For intermediate surfers, price includes guide and speed boat hire

W Kids lagoon lesson are applicable for kids under 12 years old only

COMPLIMENTARY FOR IN-HOUSE GUESTS

Single kayak 1hr
Double kayak 1hr
Two person paddle boat 1hr
Four person paddle boat 1hr

B participants must remain in sight of water sports staff at all times
B Al participants are strongly encouraged to wear life jackets
M |ost or damaged water sports equipment will be charged at replacement cost

MISCELLANEOUS

Inflatables / Beach toys - filling of air per item

Snorkeling equipment per day

Life vest rental Full day / Half day
GoPro Hero 13 rental Full day / Half day

B participants must remain in sight of water sports staff at all times
W Al participants are required to wear life jackets
B | ost or damaged water sports equipment will be charged at replacement cost

45
75
190
190
400

12
10/6
60/ 45

CANCELLATION POLICY

B 24 hours and over prior to activity: no fee

W 23 - 13 hours prior to activity: 50% of the full price; 10% service charge & 17% government tax applies

. 12 - 6 hours prior to activity: 75% of the full price; 10% service charge & 17% government tax applies

B Less than 6 hours prior to the activity or no show: full price; 10% service charge & 17% government tax applies

All prices are in US Dollars (USD). Subject to 10% service charge & 17% government tax, and subject to change without prior notice.

Rates are valid from 01.07.2025 to 30.11.2025



