CROSSROADS MALDIVES WATERSPORTS CENTRE PRICE LIST

WINDSURFING / WING-SURFER / KITE SURFING Group lesson (min 3 pax, price per pax) Windsurfing rental for experts Private windsurfing lesson (per pax) Wing-surfer for experts Wing-surfer private lesson for beginners Kite surfing lesson Kite surfing gear rental for experts Windsurfing short course	1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr / 2 hrs 3 hrs	35 40 55 80 95 115 75 / 140 125
CATAMARAN SAILING Orientation sailing for non licence holders Adventure sailing with skipper (min 3 pax, price per pax) Group lesson (min 3 pax, price per pax) Catamaran rental for expert sailors Private catamaran sailing lesson (per pax) Adventure sailing with skipper (max 2 pax, price per trip) Catamaran sailing short course (max 2 pax)	15 mins 1 hr / 2 hrs 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 3 hrs	25 25 / 35 40 55 75 75 325
MOTORIZED WATER SPORTS Wake board / Wake foil / Wake skating / Waterski for beginners Wake board / Wake foil / Wake skating / Waterski for expert riders Fun tube rides (one seater) Fun tube rides (two seater) Fun tube rides (four seater) Banana boat rides (six seater) Seabob (per seabob) Yamaha SuperJet (max one pax per jet ski) Escorted jet ski (max two pax per jet ski) Escorted jet ski (max two pax per jet ski) Adventure jet ski (max two pax per jet ski) Adventure jet ski (max two pax per jet ski) Parasailing (one pax & two pax) Escorted Lift e-foil lesson for experts / beginners TKO electric jet surfboard for experts / beginners X-Jetblade & X-Jetpack for experts / beginners	20 mins 15 mins 15 mins 15 mins 15 mins 15 mins 15 mins 30 mins / 60mins 15 mins / 30mins 15 mins 30 mins / 40mins 15 mins 30 mins 1 hr 1.5 hrs 15 mins 30 mins / 45 mins	110 85 50 80 110 140 200 175 / 300 110 / 200 140 225 300 450 120 / 225 145 / 195 145 / 195 250 / 275
Padalos / Kayaks / SUP / Transparent Kayaks Single kayak Double kayak Transparent kayak Paddle boat for 2 pax Paddle boat for 4 pax Stand up paddle board lesson (SUP) Stand up paddle board rental (SUP)	1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr 1 hr	15 25 45 20 35 45 30

SURFING

Kids lagoon lesson (max 6 pax)	1 hr	45
Lagoon surf lesson for beginners (min 1 pax, max 6 pax)	1 hr	75
Intermediate surfers (min 2 pax, max 4 pax)	2.5 hrs	190
Group surf lesson for beginners (min 2 pax, max 4 pax)	2.5 hrs	190
Private surf lesson for beginners (max 2 pax)	2.5 hrs	400

- Price is per person except for private surf lesson
- Group surf and private surf lesson includes 1 hr lagoon lesson and 1.5 hrs at the surf break via speed boat
- For intermediate surfers, price includes guide and speed boat hire
- Kids lagoon lesson are applicable for kids under 12 years old only

COMPLIMENTARY FOR IN-HOUSE GUESTS

Single kayak 1 hr
Double kayak 1 hr
Two person paddle boat 1 hr
Four person paddle boat 1 hr

- Participants must remain in sight of water sports staff at all times
- All participants are strongly encouraged to wear life jackets
- Lost or damaged water sports equipment will be charged at replacement cost

MISCELLANEOUS

Inflatables / Beach toys - filling of air per item		8
Snorkeling equipment	per day	12
Life vest rental	Full day / Half day	10/6
GoPro Hero 13 rental	Full day / Half day	60 / 45

- Participants must remain in sight of water sports staff at all times
- All participants are required to wear life jackets
- Lost or damaged water sports equipment will be charged at replacement cost

CANCELLATION POLICY

- 24 hours and over prior to activity: no fee
- 23 13 hours prior to activity: 50% of the full price; 10% service charge & 17% government tax applies
- 12 6 hours prior to activity: 75% of the full price; 10% service charge & 17% government tax applies
- Less than 6 hours prior to the activity or no show: full price; 10% service charge & 17% government tax applies

All prices are in US Dollars (USD). Subject to 10% service charge & 17% government tax, and subject to change without prior notice. Rates are valid from 01.07.2025 to 30.11.2025